
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT B RPA NO. 1. CONTRACrIn CODE PAGE OF

2. AMB•U:4TAAOIFICATON NO. 3 EFFECTWE DATE 4. R2QUIsIOWPURCHASE REQ. NO. r. PROJECT NO. p(Io)
M017 HAR 2 0 203 FSM-13-094

6. ISSEDYCODE 3100 7.A(MNS5ED•5 mO) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission V.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, MSA Div. of Contracts
Attn: Marion Butt, 301-492-3629
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM Mail Stop: TWB-0l-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AN ADORESS OF CONmAcTOR (No., street, ount, SOAD nXI 27P Codte) (X) A. AMEDMEN'r OF SOUCrTAON NO.

PHACIL, INC.
913 DATED (SEE ITM 11)

950 N GLEBE RD STE 910.. . ... .. 0A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

• ' ;, I RC-1L0-07-414 NB•.C/i'SME-001

ARLINGTON VA 222034173

D 0ATESD (SE ITEM13)

CoE 054885111 iFACIUYCOMX 105-19-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

- The above numbered Solicitation is amended as set fith in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is Dtended, W is not edended.
Offers must admowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitatio or as amended, by one of the follWng methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowedging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which InWudes a reference to the sokkation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOVWEDGMENr TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESiATED FOR THE RECBPý OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AMDIJ DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECT1ON OF YOUR OFFER. tfby vbtue ci this amendmen you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or leter. pmvided each telegram or ileft makes refrence to the solcton and this arredrent and is recehed prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ACOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONATA W,*ed) B&R: 2013-55-34-4-149 JCN: F1195 HOC: 252A APPNO: 31X0200
FAIMISi 000030 NO OBLIGATION
DUNS 054885111 NAICS 561110 PSC R699

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATiONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE COUTRA •I~ MO. AS DESCRIBED IN itu 14+

pa A. I1ICtANGE o~ NisssuESPU45IAmw1u- *ped'yAs~oe~m*h THE ESsercrm F mumNT~ 14A MAREDE *I THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10k

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERE CONTRACTXORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (mach as hanges in peu*r els o• uppron dat, eat&)
SET FORTH IN rTEM 14, PIRSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 4&311b).

C. THIS SUPRMA9TAL AGREEMENT IS 8fTIRED INTO PURSUANT"O AUThORrrY OF:

D.OTH,•R ftepdytoooie icaknwA no=" Bilateral Modification

X 52.243-3 Changes - Timead-MaNerials and Labor-Hours

E. I]IORTANT: Conractor a - is not, is reqred to sign this document and return copies to te Issuing off0ce.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AENDMENTIDOIFIC.AT"ON (OiMdwd by UrF seciwi hea•ig16 h*Jdg I olkM i m omi mkuaw intcmlwherfeZIMbl-)

Reference Task Order FSME-00Z under Contract NRC-10-07-414 for Administrative Office Support.

The purpose of this modification is to extend the task order period of performance for approximately two months, from

March 20, 2013 to May 17, 2013. The revised period of performance will be from May 19, 2008 through May 17, 2013.
This modification does not add any funding. The task order obligated amount and ceiling amount, both $533,498.95,

remain unchanged.

NRC Project Officer: Catherine Blakeney, 301-415-1491, catherine blakeney@nrc.gov
FSME Task Order Manager: Barbara Fleming, 301-415-7292, barbara.flemiing@nrc.gov, and Catherine Poland, 301-415-7812,
catherine. poland@nrc .gov

Ipas pi1i. hweki~ed etm aidgewl 0 r1. doftadmnatiowmbis iern GA or DAas hoaeh*ag dmgd umeacagdw ~a~id mtslIm~d dh

1.MNA~MANDTr"OF SIGI*R fry)mefpiuiQ W&. NAME AND Tm_1E 0OF CONTRACTUIG OFFICER (FEDS r pI"

Tom Shoemaker, COO Monique WilliamsTom Soemaer, OO l Contracting Officer

158. CONTRACTO•RaFFEROR 1M DATE SIGNED 't4ESSW OFAMERICA 18 SIGNED
Tom Shoemaker 3/20/1 . . . - ,,, ,KLA"

(S~ob- f pm ePiaudwm1.dN tID .0 32/3jE~ ' ~ ~ s

Nat 7!4GO1-182-8=7
PREVIOUSEDMON NOTUSMa2

Sum8 FUEY19W CMPLETI
STANDARD FORM 30 Q1EV. 1083)
Pnsabed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) S&.43

TEMPLATE -Anuoni MAR 2 2 ' 2013 0%01


